Monitorler

23

27

27

27

23.

23.

24,

27

27

27

Uriin
.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS

FLAT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

165,60
usb

196, 80
usb

198,00
usb

204,00
usb

120,00
usb

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

182,40
usb

214,80
usb

294,00
usb

546,00
usb



